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Springfield School District
High School

Gourmet Muffin
Yogurt, 6 oz.

Fruit Smoothie, 12 oz.
Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.
Fresh Fruit Cup, 120z.

Milk, 8 oz.

Juice, 4 oz.

Bottled Water, 10 oz.
Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.
Snapple Canned Juice
Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.
Vitamin Water, 20 oz.

Diet Beverage Bottle (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)

100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)
PowerAde, 12 oz.
Kick Start

“This institution is an equal
opportunity provider.”

2023-2024

$3.00
$2.00
$3.75
$4.00
$3.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.75
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75
$2.50
$2.25
$2.50
$2.75




