	Springfield School District	2023-2024
	High School	
	Gourmet Muffin	\$3.00
	Yogurt, 6 oz.	\$2.00
	Fruit Smoothie, 12 oz.	\$3.75
	Yogurt Parfait, 10 oz.	\$4.00
	Fresh Fruit Cup, 12oz.	\$3.00
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.00
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.00
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75
	Snapple Canned Juice	\$2.25
	Snapple Bottle, 16 oz.	\$2.50
	Vitamin Water, 20 oz.	\$2.75
	Diet Beverage Bottle (Carbonated or Non-Carbonated)	\$2.50
	100% Sparkling Juice (Envy/Switch)	\$2.25
	PowerAde, 12 oz.	\$2.50
	Kick Start	\$2.75

